Cam switches
4G
2
Apator Group Mission
A leading company in the Middle-East Europe
in the field of measuring systems, measuring
equipment and switchgear.

starting switches for 1-phase motors 15
7
AN ORDER EXAMPLE
4G25 - 10 - U S5 R112
switch type determined according
to the rated current, selection in
accordance with table 1
current rating – page 3
diagram number specified
in the switching program,
circuit diagrams
– pages 7-29
special version, its symbol
can be added to the description
of type, special version
– pages 33-37
knob and handle version and
colour according to table 3
– page 3
NOTES:
1. Every order on devices for rated current 100A requires arrangements with the manufacturer related to the technical details and delivery date.
2. Devices in PK housings can be made only for those switching programs which require not more than four segments (protection class IP 55).
Diagram number Number
of poles
Making
current Voltage Number
of packs
Symbol
Drawing number Knob
Protection
class from the
front [IP]
Maximum con-
ductor cross-
section [mm2]
Installation
Switch disconnector with “0” (0-1) position
1 10 690 1 4G10-90-U
63-840390-011
R014 IP40 2 x 2,5
to be mounted
behind
the panel
1 16 690 1 4G16-90-U
63-840390-021
R014 IP40 2 x 4
to be mounted
behind
the panel
1 25 690 1 4G25-90-U
63-840390-031
R014 IP40 2 x 6
to be mounted
behind
the panel
1 10 690 1 4G10-90-PK
63-840392-011
R014 IP55 2 x 2,5 in a housing
1 16 690 1 4G16-90-PK
63-840392-021
R014 IP55 2 x 4 in a housing
1 25 690 1 4G25-90-PK
63-840392-031
R014 IP55 2 x 6 in a housing
2 10 690 1 4G10-91-U
63-840393-011
R014 IP40 2 x 2,5
to be mounted
behind
the panel
2 16 690 1 4G16-91-U
63-840393-021
R014 IP40 2 x 4